User Manual   Modbus TCP Server / Modbus RTU
Master
Document code: MI002260-E        Automation instruments and solutions
            Z-GW-MB
 Seneca Srl – IT - 35133 – Z.I. Camin – Padova                                INFO:  http://www.seneca.it/     Phone +39.049.87.05.(359) /(408)
User Manual
English
Gateway / Bridge

Master
Document code: MI002260-E        Automation instruments and solutions
ORDER CODE
Order Code:  Z-GW-MB - Gateway – Modbus TCP Server to Modbus RTU Master
ACCESSORIES:
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
Order Code: Z-PC-DINAL1-35 - DIN rail support with screw terminals P=35 mm
Order Code: Z-PC-DINAL2-17,5 - DIN rail support with screw terminals P=17,5 mm
Order Code: Z-PC-DIN1-35 - DIN 1 slot support for rear connector P=35 mm
Order Code: Z-PC-DIN2-17,5 - DIN 2 slot support for rear connector P=17,5 mm
Order Code: Z-PC-DIN4-35 - DIN 4 slot support for rear connector P=35 mm
Order Code: Z-PC-DIN8-17,5 - DIN 8 slot support for rear connector P=17,5 mm
Order Code: PM001450 - Ethernet cable 1,5 m
Order Code: PM002490 - RS232 cable (DB9M-DB9F), pin to pin
WARRANTIES AND TECHNICAL SUPPORT:
For fast and easy technical support for your Seneca srl products, consult our internet support at www.seneca.it